
Show #083118: Snaffle Bit Futurity,Derby, Horse Show 1 (08/31/2018-09/02/2018)

500. NRCHA OD: Open Derby  (Cow) - Shown: 11

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 165 Chics Made Me Do It John C. Swales 151.00 Laura MacMillan$265.00 0.00

2 154 Smart Lookin Nurse John C. Swales 148.50 Bart & Terri Holowath$159.00 0.00

3 143 RR Spooky Dual Rey Tyler Albrecht 146.00 Paige & Turner; Steven $106.00 0.00

4 196 Metal Hickory 014 John C. Swales 143.00 Spring Haven Ranches0.00

5 188 Chics Gunna Be Smart Seth Abrahamson 141.00 Seth Abrahamson0.00

6 218 Diamond J Val Amos Abrahamson 140.00 Amos Abrahamson0.00

7 166 Slr Heartasbigastexas Brad Coffin 136.00 Stump Lake Ranch & Cattle 0.00

8 141 Peppers Pepto Lena Geoff Hoar 133.00 Shawna Husted0.00

9 184 Peptosboonshakalaca Cayley Wilson 121.00 Jenta Madsen0.00

10T 171 Reygiddy Ann Dale Clearwater 0.00 Justabouta Ranch0.00

10T 137 Dualelan Bill Campbell 0.00 Iola Mason0.00

501. NRCHA LODERB: Limited Open Derby (Cow) - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 143 RR Spooky Dual Rey Tyler Albrecht 146.00 Paige & Turner; Steven 0.00

2 188 Chics Gunna Be Smart Seth Abrahamson 141.00 Seth Abrahamson0.00

3 218 Diamond J Val Amos Abrahamson 140.00 Amos Abrahamson0.00

4 166 Slr Heartasbigastexas Brad Coffin 136.00 Stump Lake Ranch & Cattle 0.00

5 141 Peppers Pepto Lena Geoff Hoar 133.00 Shawna Husted0.00

502. NRCHA L1LOD: Level One Limited Open Derby (Cow) - Shown: 7

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 143 RR Spooky Dual Rey Tyler Albrecht 146.00 Paige & Turner; Steven $144.00 0.00

2 218 Diamond J Val Amos Abrahamson 140.00 Amos Abrahamson$108.00 0.00

3 107 One New Doc Marcha Duvenage 137.00 Marcha Duvenage$72.00 0.00

4T 166 Slr Heartasbigastexas Brad Coffin 136.00 Stump Lake Ranch & Cattle $18.00 0.00

4T 192 Kit Kat Safari Iaian Durrell 136.00 Iaian Durrell$18.00 0.00

6 130 CE Dual Rey Meow Alex Alves 128.00 Dale & Leslie Posein0.00

7 208 Shesa Quick Cat Kendall Page 123.00 Kathryn Dolphin0.00

503. NRCHA NOVH: $5000 Novice Horse (Cow) - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 106 Boom To The Max Vance Kaglea 142.00 Monica Wille0.00

2 186 SQH Thrift Shop Cayley Wilson 140.00 Julie Karlsen0.00

550. NRCHA NPDERB: Non Pro Derby (Cow) - Shown: 7

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 211 CD Dual N Missy Farrah Roberts 143.00 Farrah Roberts$126.00 0.00

2 243 Northern Guns Clayton Hines 135.50 Clayton Hines$75.60 0.00

3T 228 High Brow Kitty Cat Sonya N. DiStefano 131.00 Sonya N. DiStefano$16.80 0.00

3T 195 Metallic Duals Nicole Myer 131.00 Jerry & Nicole Myer$16.80 0.00

3T 234 Kelli's Remedy Karnell Perry 131.00 Karnell Perry$16.80 0.00

6 125 Rockin For U Keri Hudson-Reykdal 125.50 Keri Hudson-Reykdal0.00

7 232 A More Rey Mark Parsons 0.00 Mark Parsons0.00

552. NRCHA NNPDB: NOVICE NON PRO DERBY (Cow) - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 211 CD Dual N Missy Farrah Roberts 143.00 Farrah Roberts0.00

2 243 Northern Guns Clayton Hines 135.50 Clayton Hines0.00
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3T 228 High Brow Kitty Cat Sonya N. DiStefano 131.00 Sonya N. DiStefano0.00

3T 195 Metallic Duals Nicole Myer 131.00 Jerry & Nicole Myer0.00

3T 234 Kelli's Remedy Karnell Perry 131.00 Karnell Perry0.00

6 232 A More Rey Mark Parsons 0.00 Mark Parsons0.00

553. NRCHA AMTDER: Amateur Derby (Cow) - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1T 195 Metallic Duals Nicole Myer 131.00 Jerry & Nicole Myer$80.00 0.00

1T 234 Kelli's Remedy Karnell Perry 131.00 Karnell Perry$80.00 0.00

3 205 Talkin Prize Money Ian Hryhirchuk 0.00 Ian Hryhirchuk0.00

560. NRCHA LTDDER: Non Pro Limited Derby (Cow) - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 280 Gold One Time Madelyn Gosselin 142.00 Madelyn Gosselin0.00

2 210 Nugget Kenzia Krahn 141.00 Kenzia Krahn0.00

3 118 Johnny Cash Flo Trisha Lammle 140.00 Trisha Lammle0.00

4T 186 SQH Thrift Shop Julie Karlsen 134.00 Julie Karlsen0.00

4T 174 Feather In Your Cap Tyree Swales 134.00 John Swales0.00

4T 200 Pepinics Lil Dancer Tammy Senum 134.00 Keisha Senum0.00


